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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 14,
155w X 208h Stitches
14 Count,

Black

28.12w X 37.74h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
Ll 2 DMC 164 Forest Green-LT
] 2 DMC 676 0ld Gold-LT
O <9 2 DMC 760 Salmon
[ ] 2 DMC 816 Garnet
[ 1] 2 DMC 3848 Teal Green-MD
[] ] 2 DMC 5200 5200
L] 1 DMC 5200 5200
Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
Ll 1 DMC 760 Salmon
[ ] 2 DMC 816 Garnet
[ ] 1 DMC 816 Garnet
[ )] 2 DMC 3848 Teal Green-MD
[] ] 2 DMC 5200 5200
] 1 DMC 5200 5200
Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] 1 DMC 5200 5200
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

OO EEERTECOCOED

FNRNRNNREDN R R R

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

164
320
676
676
760
760
816
816
3848
3848
5200
5200

Forest Green-LT
Pistachio Green-MD
0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-LT
Salmon

Salmon

Garnet

Garnet

Teal Green-MD
Teal Green-MD
5200

5200
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IDMC 164 56 0 0 0 7.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 320 0 0 0 0 15.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 676 244 0 0 0 41.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 676 0 0 0 0 8.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 760 818 0 0 0 23.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 760 0 55 0 0 23.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 816 527 249 0 0 20.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 816 0 308 0 0 22.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3848 129 110 0 0 5.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3848 0 0 0 0 9.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ I]DMC 5200 2626 239 0 0 51.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ IJDMC 5200 215 50 0 0 206.6 0.0 0.0 4 0 1.000



